Mr. Maroun Semaan Founding CEO, Petrofac Chairman, Alcazar Capital Limited Dubai, United Arab Emirates

From 1977 to 1991, Mr. Semaan held various project positions with Consolidated Contractors International Co. based in the Middle East, where he was involved in the management of oil & gas, civil works and infrastructure projects in Oman and Bahrain.

Joined Petrofac in 1991 to establish Petrofac International and today through his family Trust is the 2nd largest shareholder in Petrofac Ltd., a FTSE 100 Company and currently the largest Oil & Gas service company in the UK. During his tenure at Petrofac, Mr. Semaan served on the Board of Directors and held different positions including Chief Executive of Engineering & Construction, Group Chief Operating Officer and was Group President when he retired from Petrofac on 31st December 2013.

He currently chairs Alcazar Capital Limited at DIFC, Dubai (a company regulated by DFSA).

Mr. Semaan currently serves as a member of the Board of Trustees of The American University of Sharjah (AUS) as well as the Board of Trustees of The American University of Beirut (AUB).

Mr. Semaan is also a founding member of the Board of Trustees of The Arab Forum for Environment and Development (AFED).

He established, in 2010, the Semaan Foundation in Beirut to support philanthropic activities in the fields of education, healthcare as well as social welfare.

Mr. Semaan holds a B.E. in Mechanical Engineering from AUB.